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EVENTS / NOTES

06 Ram Navami

10 Mahavir Jayanti

14 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Good Friday

20 Easter
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S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES
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JUNE 2025

EVENTS / NOTES

O7 Bakri Eid

14 Parents Orientation

16 Green Environment Day

20 International Yoga Day
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JULY 2025

S M T W T F S

EVENTS / NOTES

O1 Let’s Paint
(Colouring Competition)

1 2 3 4 5 O5 Papa’s Pride (Father’s Day)
06 Muharram
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10 Guru Purnima

18 Dancing Rain Drops (Blue Day)
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02

PTM 1

04

Circle of Trust
(Friendship Day / Yellow Day)

07

Vibrant Voice of India (Elocution
Competition Elimination Round)

08

Bond of Protection
(Raksha Bandhan Celebration)

09

Raksha Bandhan

11

Vibrant Voice of India (Elocution
Competition Final Round)

14

Gratitude for Selfless Love
(Mother’s Day / Janmashtami
Celebration)

15

Independence Day &
Krishna Jayanti

16

Gopalkala

25

Clay Moulding Activity / Leaves
Ganesh Idol Making Activity

27-31

Ganesh Chaturthi



SEPTEMBER 2025

S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES
O1 Purple Sensory Station
1 2 3 4 5 6 o !I'de-aEc-PI:Ie“rdeay
06 Anant Chaturdashi
7 8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 15 Aao Gungunaye
(Hindi Rhyme Recitation
Competition Elimination Round)
1 4 1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 20 19 Aao Gungunaye
(Hindi Rhyme Recitation
Competition Final Round)
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 2] 20 Culmination 1
26 Festive Nine
(Navratri Celebration)
28 | 29 | 30
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S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES

02 Dussehra

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
112134 .

Animal Day
(Fancy Dress / Brown day)

I I
5 6 7 8 9 1 0 1 1 o i?rz;egiﬁg:élsir%i?\;?::iound)

10 Step Up Solo (Solo Dance

1 2 1 3 1 4 1 5 1 6 ‘I 7 ‘I 8 Competition Final Round)

16 Diwali Celebration

18 Dhanteras

19 |20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
26 | 21 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31

21 Laxmi Pujan

23 Bhaubeej
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VEMBER 2025

S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES
01 PTM2
‘I O5 Guru Nanak Devji Jayanti
10 Candy Coated Pink Pops
(Pink Day)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 14 The Love of Generation
(Childrens’ Day / Grandparents’
Day Celebration)
9 [ 10|11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 17 Lyrical Bliss
(English Rhyme Recitation
Competition Elimination Round)
1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 20 21 22 ! I{é:;ﬁlr?gisyme Recitation
Competition Final Round)
23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 21 | 28 | 29

30
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. DECEMBER 20

S M T W T F S

25

EVENTS / NOTES

06 Culmination 2

24 Crimson Carnival (Christmas
Celebration / Red Day)

25 Christmas

{18 [ 9 10111213
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JANUARY 2026

S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES
O1 New Year Celebration
O5 Mandarin Magic
1 2 3 (Orange Days):j
13 Makarsankranti / Lohri /
4 5 6 7 8 9 ‘I 0 Pongal Celebration
14 Makar Sankranti
19 Bharat ki Shobha (Fancy Dress
1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 5 1 6 1 7 Competition EIiminatior): Round)
23 Bharat ki Shobha (Fancy Dress
Competition Final Round)
1 8 1 9 20 21 22 23 24 26 Republic Day & Cyclothon
20 | 26 | 21 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
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19 | 16
22 | 23
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11
24
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19
26

13
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14

2
28

02 Rainbow Spectrum Show
09 Once upon a Time
(English Story Telling
Competition Elimination Round)
13 Once upon a Time
(English Story Telling
Competition Final Round)
15 Maha Shivratri
19 Chhatrapati Shivaji

Maharaj Jayanti
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ARCH 2026

S M T W T F S EVENTS / NOTES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 — (HF:)TiIi Celebration)

8 [ 9 |10 1112131 | w» corm

1 5 1 6 17 1 8 1 9 20 21 26 Ram Navami
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EVENTS / NOTES

03 Good Friday

O5 Easter

14 Dr. Babasaheb
Ambedkar Jayanti

& 7700088734 © dmworldacademy.edu.in

flallinJo



Q,C’“E Wo

Sv)) Datta Meghe World Academy
= g g Affiliated to CBSE
" Academic Calendar Pre-primary Section
Sr. No. Date Day Event
1 06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami
2 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
3 14.04.2025 Monday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
4 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
5 20.04.2025 Sunday Easter
6 07.06.2025 Saturday Bakri Eid
7 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram
8 09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
9 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
10 16.08.2025 Saturday Gopalkala
N 27.08.2025 to 31.08.2025 Wednesday to Sunday Ganesh Chaturthi
12 05.09.2025 Friday |d-E-Milad
13 06.09.2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi
14 02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra
15 18.10.2025 to 31.11.2025 Saturday to Friday Diwali
16 21.10.2025 Tuesday Laxmi Pujan
17 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Devji Jayanti
18 25.12.2025 to 31.12.2025 Thursday to Wednesday Christmas
19 01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Celebration
20 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
21 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
292 15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
23 19.02.2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
24 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi
25 19.03.2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa
26 21.03.2026 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr
27 26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami
28 03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday
29 05.04.2026 Sunday Easter
30 14.04.2026 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
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VACATION DETAILS 2025-26

School
Re-opens
1 27.08.2025 to 31.08.2025 Wednesday to Sunday Ganesh Chaturthi 01.09.2025
2 Dussehra Celebration
3 18.10.2025 to 30.10.2025 Saturday to Friday Diwali Vacation 03.11.2025
4 25.12.2025 to 01.01.2026 Thursday to Thursday New Year Celebration 02.01.2026
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